
 

 

Here at St Mary’s we are proud of all of the achievements of the children at our school but do 
not define success simply as children passing an assessment at the end of a particular phase 
of education. 

 
Our broad and balanced curriculum is constructed to meet the needs of all our learners in our 
specific school context. The curriculum is designed to be progressive, building logically and 
methodically on pupil’s prior learning. 

 
We thank all of our fantastic staff and parents for supporting the children to achieve so well. 

 
Below are the Key Stage Two outcomes for 2025. There were 28 children in Year 6 who sat the SATs 
tests. 

 

HEADLINES ATTAINMENT 2025 
End of KS2 (Year 6) results 

 
 

Reading 
High 

Reading 

 
GPS 

High 
GPS 

 
Maths 

High 
Maths 

 
Writing 

High 
Writin 

g 

Combin 
ed 

High 
Comb 
ined 

School % 
2025 

75% 21% 75% 29% 72% 14% 43% 0% 36% 0% 

National % 
2025 

75% 33% 73% 30% 74% 26% 72% 13% 62% 8% 

St Mary’s 
2023 

90% 40% 77% 20% 73% 17% 73% 7% 63% 7% 

St Mary’s 
2024 

79% 17% 83% 27% 69% 21% 72% 7% 48% 3% 

 
Reading GPS Maths 

 

Average 
scaled score 

(school) 
2025 

 
105 

 
106 

 
103 

National 
scale score 

2025 

 
105 

 
105 

 
105 

 

St Mary’s RC Primary School 

Key Stage Two National Assessment Results 2025 


